
Owner Date Seller Street Name Street #
OLAK, MICHELLE ANGELIQUE 4/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2202
DEMPSEY, WILLIAM ROY 4/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 506
EVANS, GARY LYNN 4/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 510
JUNG, SUNG HYANG 5/3/2021 SPRAGUE, BRIAN SCOTT; OSTOJIC, MIROSLA6TH 1922
BENSON, JEFFREY JOHN 5/5/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 514
HICKS JR, HAROLD J 5/5/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1806
HOUDE, YVON 5/12/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1709
CONKEL JR, JAMES ELDON 5/12/2021 LENNAR HOMES LLC, 5TH 1701
LEY, DANIEL LOUGHREY 5/13/2021 WCI COMMINITIES LLC, 5TH 1705
STAMM, PAUL W 5/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 602
PUIG, KENNETH ALAN 5/20/2021 CAMPBELL, SUZANNE L; SUZANNE L CAMPB   5TH 1710
CLEMENTE ORTIZ, MONICA M 5/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 17TH 505
NAGLE, THOMAS 5/26/2021 DE RUITER, GUNTER C; DE RUITER, LYDIA M 5TH 1713
SANZO, JACK 5/26/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1801
SCHILLING, ROBERT 5/28/2021 WELCH, JEANETTE; JEANETTE WELCH REVO  8TH 1702
SMITH, DAVID P 6/1/2021 KONITZER, BRIAN PATRICK; KONITZER, MEL  5TH 1802
MALUCHNIK, MARTIN RANDOLF 6/2/2021 HEARN III, THOMAS A; HEARN, NICOLE P 5TH 2217
GLOVER JR, CLIFFORD GERALD 6/3/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 606
RIPCHIK, ROMAM 6/4/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 518
GINTHER, FREDERICK L 6/7/2021 JOYNER, GLENN ROBERT; BURNEY, MARGAR  5TH 2205
ELIASON, JAMES DAVID 6/15/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2113
ALICEA, WALDEMAR R 6/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1806
LITTLE, CRAIG 6/28/2021 WCI COMMUNTIES LLC, 17TH 509
CARTABIANO, ADAM SEBASTIAN 6/29/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2122
WIGGINS, MICHAEL ANTHONY 7/8/2021 BALLARD, MICKEY LEE; PEPPERS, KAREN D 6TH 2001
AMATO JR, THOMAS JOSEPH 7/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 17TH 501
BAKER, BRITTANY LOUISE 8/19/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2017
HAIDER, JOSEPH 8/23/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1810
REINKE, DOUGLAS LEE 8/31/2021 MCCOLLAM JR, THOMAS LEE 6TH 1806
KING JR, JAMES L 10/8/2021 RYAN, QUENTIN J; RYAN, KRISTEN R 6TH 1702
LAPE, ANDREW S 10/21/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2201
SILVA, LUIS FELIPE DIAZ 10/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2105
BULWIN AUTULLO, DENISE LEE 10/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1802
CUETO, DESIREE DELEON 10/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1810
REIMER, WENDY 11/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2213
DEPOND, JOHN ROBERT 11/18/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2101
SINE, DOUGLAS 11/30/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 1809
GULFCOAST PROPERTY NO 2 LLC 12/1/2021 SHAFT JR, FRANK M; SHAFT, DONELLE M 16TH 810
KROMETIS, STUART 12/1/2021 SIDOR, JOHN P; SIDOR, CHERYL A 16TH 614
SMITH, DANIEL M 12/6/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2117
URRUTIA, WENCESLAO 12/7/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1814
FERGUSON, GERARD JOSEPH 12/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2121
SCHERIFF, KENNETH JAMES 12/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2017
STARK, MICHAEL D 12/9/2021 FRISBIE, KEVIN DAVID; FRISBIE, ERIKA 5TH 2313
HARRINGTON, DENNIS REUBEN 12/10/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1813
OLSEN JR, THOMAS ROBERT 12/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 8TH 1701
RINE, DARRIN 1/28/2022 GULLO, FRANK EUGENE JB; GULLO, JULIE M 16TH 714
WATSON, GREGORY J 1/31/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 1801
RINKER, DAVID J 3/7/2022 SMITH, EUGENE; SMITH, LAURA 6TH 1705
RUSSELL, KATIE ELIZABETH 3/7/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 8TH 1801
BREDIKHIN, PETER VLADIMIR 3/8/2022 VISION EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC, 5TH 1918
ROBERTS, KARI 3/9/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2206
EDWARDS, ERIC S 3/15/2022 SMITH, KENNETH JAMES; SMITH, DENISE LO5TH 2113

Average



LAPE, ANDREW S 10/21/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2201
OLAK, MICHELLE ANGELIQUE 4/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2202
DEMPSEY, WILLIAM ROY 4/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 506
EVANS, GARY LYNN 4/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 510
JUNG, SUNG HYANG 5/3/2021 SPRAGUE, BRIAN SCOTT; OSTOJIC, MIROSLA6TH 1922
BENSON, JEFFREY JOHN 5/5/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 514
STAMM, PAUL W 5/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 602
MALUCHNIK, MARTIN RANDOLF 6/2/2021 HEARN III, THOMAS A; HEARN, NICOLE P 5TH 2217
GLOVER JR, CLIFFORD GERALD 6/3/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 606
RIPCHIK, ROMAM 6/4/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 16TH 518
GINTHER, FREDERICK L 6/7/2021 JOYNER, GLENN ROBERT; BURNEY, MARGAR  5TH 2205
ELIASON, JAMES DAVID 6/15/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2113
CARTABIANO, ADAM SEBASTIAN 6/29/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2122
WIGGINS, MICHAEL ANTHONY 7/8/2021 BALLARD, MICKEY LEE; PEPPERS, KAREN D 6TH 2001
BAKER, BRITTANY LOUISE 8/19/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2017
SILVA, LUIS FELIPE DIAZ 10/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2105
REIMER, WENDY 11/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2213
DEPOND, JOHN ROBERT 11/18/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2101
GULFCOAST PROPERTY NO 2 LLC 12/1/2021 SHAFT JR, FRANK M; SHAFT, DONELLE M 16TH 810
KROMETIS, STUART 12/1/2021 SIDOR, JOHN P; SIDOR, CHERYL A 16TH 614
SMITH, DANIEL M 12/6/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2117
FERGUSON, GERARD JOSEPH 12/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2121
SCHERIFF, KENNETH JAMES 12/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 2017
RINE, DARRIN 1/28/2022 GULLO, FRANK EUGENE JB; GULLO, JULIE M 16TH 714
BREDIKHIN, PETER VLADIMIR 3/8/2022 VISION EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC, 5TH 1918
ROBERTS, KARI 3/9/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 2206
EDWARDS, ERIC S 3/15/2022 SMITH, KENNETH JAMES; SMITH, DENISE LO5TH 2113

$429,50   
Average

URRUTIA, WENCESLAO 12/7/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1814
HICKS JR, HAROLD J 5/5/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1806
HOUDE, YVON 5/12/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1709
CONKEL JR, JAMES ELDON 5/12/2021 LENNAR HOMES LLC, 5TH 1701
LEY, DANIEL LOUGHREY 5/13/2021 WCI COMMINITIES LLC, 5TH 1705
PUIG, KENNETH ALAN 5/20/2021 CAMPBELL, SUZANNE L; SUZANNE L CAMPB   5TH 1710
CLEMENTE ORTIZ, MONICA M 5/20/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 17TH 505
SANZO, JACK 5/26/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1801
NAGLE, THOMAS 5/26/2021 DE RUITER, GUNTER C; DE RUITER, LYDIA M 5TH 1713
SCHILLING, ROBERT 5/28/2021 WELCH, JEANETTE; JEANETTE WELCH REVO  8TH 1702
SMITH, DAVID P 6/1/2021 KONITZER, BRIAN PATRICK; KONITZER, MEL  5TH 1802
ALICEA, WALDEMAR R 6/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1806
LITTLE, CRAIG 6/28/2021 WCI COMMUNTIES LLC, 17TH 509
AMATO JR, THOMAS JOSEPH 7/8/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 17TH 501
HAIDER, JOSEPH 8/23/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 5TH 1810
REINKE, DOUGLAS LEE 8/31/2021 MCCOLLAM JR, THOMAS LEE 6TH 1806
KING JR, JAMES L 10/8/2021 RYAN, QUENTIN J; RYAN, KRISTEN R 6TH 1702
CUETO, DESIREE DELEON 10/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1810
BULWIN AUTULLO, DENISE LEE 10/25/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1802
SINE, DOUGLAS 11/30/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 1809
STARK, MICHAEL D 12/9/2021 FRISBIE, KEVIN DAVID; FRISBIE, ERIKA 5TH 2313



HARRINGTON, DENNIS REUBEN 12/10/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 7TH 1813
OLSEN JR, THOMAS ROBERT 12/22/2021 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 8TH 1701
WATSON, GREGORY J 1/31/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 6TH 1801
RUSSELL, KATIE ELIZABETH 3/7/2022 WCI COMMUNITIES LLC, 8TH 1801
RINKER, DAVID J 3/7/2022 SMITH, EUGENE; SMITH, LAURA 6TH 1705

$444,40   
Avg



Price Lot Size
$457,900 0.15
$513,800 0.15
$521,900 0.15
$489,000 0.15
$533,900 0.15
$481,900 0.24
$672,500 0.24
$698,700 0.33
$665,100 0.35
$540,500 0.15
$675,000 0.24
$684,600 0.25
$829,900 0.24
$524,600 0.24

$1,080,000 0.39
$849,900 0.24
$685,000 0.15
$528,000 0.15
$533,700 0.15
$775,000 0.15
$443,300 0.15
$535,500 0.24
$697,100 0.24
$483,200 0.15
$530,000 0.15
$673,700 0.25
$645,700 0.15
$494,700 0.24
$950,000 0.24

$1,150,000 0.24
$424,900 0.15
$511,400 0.15
$534,800 0.24
$532,600 0.24
$460,100 0.15
$594,400 0.15
$616,000 0.24

$1,010,021 0.15
$1,300,000 0.16

$459,700 0.15
$444,400 0.24
$458,600 0.15
$460,400 0.15

$1,115,000 0.30
$553,300 0.24
$448,400 0.24

$1,050,000 0.15
$573,300 0.24

$1,040,000 0.24
$565,900 0.24
$817,000 0.15
$444,100 0.15

$1,075,000 0.15
$657,234



$424,900 0.15
$457,900 0.15
$513,800 0.15
$521,900 0.15
$489,000 0.15
$533,900 0.15
$540,500 0.15
$685,000 0.15
$528,000 0.15
$533,700 0.15
$775,000 0.15
$443,300 0.15
$483,200 0.15
$530,000 0.15
$645,700 0.15
$511,400 0.15
$460,100 0.15
$594,400 0.15

$1,010,021 0.15
$1,300,000 0.16

$459,700 0.15
$458,600 0.15
$460,400 0.15

$1,050,000 0.15
$817,000 0.15
$444,100 0.15

$1,075,000 0.15
00 - $1,300,000

$620,242
50' Lots

$444,400 0.24
$481,900 0.24
$672,500 0.24
$698,700 0.33
$665,100 0.35
$675,000 0.24
$684,600 0.25
$524,600 0.24
$829,900 0.24

$1,080,000 0.39
$849,900 0.24
$535,500 0.24
$697,100 0.24
$673,700 0.25
$494,700 0.24
$950,000 0.24

$1,150,000 0.24
$532,600 0.24
$534,800 0.24
$616,000 0.24

$1,115,000 0.30



$553,300 0.24
$448,400 0.24
$573,300 0.24
$565,900 0.24

$1,040,000 0.24
00 - $1,150,000

$695,650
80' lots
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